
B E E R  &  S N A C K S

Blakes Cider - Black Phillip 6.6%
High Noon & Lucky One - Various 4.5%
Ranch Water - Original 4%
Stem Cider - Rotating 5.8%
Woodchuck Cider - Amber  5%

$5
$5
$5
$5
$5 

Bartenders Dinner - Montucky & Fernet 
Gas - Guinness  & Jameson 
Appetizer - Modelo & Well Tequilla
Spaghett - Highlife & Aperol w/ Lemon

M
B

Monkey’s bar

$8
$9
$8
$9

B E E R  +  S H O T  C O M B O

$3.75
$3.75

$4
$4

$3.75
$5
$4

$3.50
$4

$5
$6

L A G E R S
Coors Banquet 5%
Coors Light 4.2%
Lone Star 4.6%
Miller Lite 4.2%
Miller High Life 4.6%
Modelo - Especial 4.4%
Montucky Cold Snack 4%
PBR 4.2%
Old Style Lager 4.2%

Dogfish Head - SeaQuench 4.9%
Monday Night - Dr. Robot Blackberry Sour 5%

L I G H T / F R U I T E D / S O U R

Creature Comfort - Tropicalia 6.6%
Lagunitas - Lil Sumpin Sumpin IPA 7.5%
Sierra Nevada - Pale Ale 5.6%
Stone - IPA 6.9%

H O P P Y

Bell’s - Amber Ale 5.8%
Guinness 4.2%
Highland - Oatmeal Porter 5.9%
Highland - Seasonal Rotator
Wiseacre - Gotta Get Up To Get Down Stout 5%

D A R K / M A L T Y / O T H E R

$5
$6
$5
$6
$5

S E L T Z E R / C I D E R

Bud Zero
Guinness 0 
Sierra Nevada - Trail Pass 
Walker Brothers Kombucha 
Untitled Art - Various

$3.50
$4
$4
$5
$4

N O N - A L C O H O L I C  C A N S

Fries $3

S N A C K S

Corn Dog $2.50 

Boozy Affogato $12

NA Affogato $8
Vanilla (or rotating flavor) gelato with espresso 

Vanilla (or rotating flavor) gelato with espresso
and a shot of amaretto

With ketchup, mustard, or ranch

Add cheese +$1, add chili cheese +$2

Combo - Corn Dog + Fries $5

Frito bag, chili, shredded cheese, sour cream 

Frito Pie $5

$6
$5
$6
$5



W I N E  &  D E L T A  9M
B

Monkey’s bar

Cheech and Chong’s Raspberry - 5mg
Senorita Margarita Lime & Jalapeno - 5mg

CANS
$7
$7
$9

B O O Z Y  W I N E D E L T A  9

N O N - B O O Z Y  W I N E

Fre Cabernet Sauvignon $8 | $35

Glass | Bottle 

Fre Sauvignon Blanc 
Fre Sparkling Brut

$6 | $20
$8 | $35 

Glass | Bottle WHITE

RED

WHITE
House White - C.K Mondavi 
Acrobat - Pinot Gris
Wycliff - Champagne 

$7 | $22
$8 | $35
$7 | $32

Glass | Bottle 

House Red - C.K Mondavi
Bonanza - Cabernet Sauvignon
Conquista - Malbec
The Seeker - Pinot Noir

$7 | $22
$10 | $40
$9 | $40
$8 | $35

Glass | Bottle 

ROSE Glass | Bottle 

Le Provençal $7 | $22

RED

THE LAZY DAY
Nowadays cannabis-infused spirit, pineapple
NA liqueur, coconut milk, coconut NA liqueur,
and orange juice

$12

S N A C K S
Corn Dog $2.50 

Boozy Affogato $12

NA Affogato $8
Vanilla (or rotating flavor) gelato with espresso
poured over

Vanilla (or rotating flavor) gelato with espresso
poured over and a shot of amaretto

With ketchup, mustard, or ranch

Add cheese +$1, add chili cheese +$2

Combo - Corn Dog + Fries $5

Frito bag, chili, shredded cheese, sour cream, chives 

Frito Pie $5

Fries $3

Cresent Lemon Ginger - 10mg


